
Message 

From: DHabeger@rccl.com  [DHabeger@rcd.com] 
Sent: 5/26/2009 1:46:58 PM 

To: badamsjr@ytttribe.org; holly@wingsairwayscom; kar1a@city.ketchikan.akus; canderson@gIacierbrewhousecorn; 

at@gci.net; Iindaa@gci net; dangus@capitalhilLca; rja@anc.alaskamaritime.com; pauIa@soustevecorn; 

cball@princesstours corn; bartholomewconsulting@gci net; susan.bell@mcdoweflgroup.net; bobb@claaIaskacorn; 

john@akcruiseorg bondi@alcalde-fay.corn; miranda2@gci.net; bbustamante@princesstours corn; 

tcerny@fthfalrbanks.com; Jcc@alaska.com; wendym@gci.net; director@seward.net; dsc@quaycruise.com; 
colenda@alcatde-fay.corn; collins2@altenmarine.com; Couney.r@poseaeorg dcreigh@catainaispcorn; 

Iesc@norpaci corn; maye@icd  org; tdale@cruiseing.org; kdawson@alaska.com; kday@pnncesstours.com; 

sdeno@iccl.org; ddwitt@gcinet;  cartin_donahue@hotrnaiLcorn; sdover@capitalhill.ca; shanghai5@gcLnet; David 

Eley Icapedec@alaska.com]; rerickson@cIaaIaskacorn; roeland.flamee@skynet be; sgeorge@stefangeorge.com; 

Ioren@4seasonsmarinecom; Jererny@gguidingcom; tconsultants@alaska.net; pgoodwin@hollandarnerica.com; 
Drew Green (andrewg@claalaska.com); wgriffin@Catalinachamber.com; bob.habeger@hoaeywelLcorn; 
chagan2@hollandamer1ca.com; jhansen@nwcruiseship.com; heather@takurr.net; glen@kidneyhLorg; 

riveradventuresaptaIaska.net; stevehites@skagwaystreetcar.com; steveJgneII@noaagov; bob@gguiding.com; 
PaulJohnsen@crowley corn;  Ijohnson@marketingsoLnet; jnej  1@uas.aIaskaedu; lkaye@kayerosecorn; info@visit-
ketchikan.com; chamber@ptialaska.net; johnk@claalaska.com; denise.koch@aIaskagov; jvt@sea.daa.com; 
sitkatours@aol.com; director@sitkaorg; pmackey@visit-ketchikan.com; caryl_mcconkie@comrnerce.state.ak.us; 

peggyann@gci.net; dennis@alaskacoaschtours.com; tirn_mcdonnell@ternscoair.com; jmdler@princesstours.com; 

fredmonno@yahoo.com; matt@pnwer.org; emulder@ga.net; rnrnyrtIdIs@ncLcom; Michael.Nerney@sfport.com; 
Tadd.Owens@pxd.com; Lorene.paImer@traveIjuaeaucorn; rpeck@alaskatia.0rg 

cirviene%aaronread.corn._opeterson@npa.ca; pf1eigernetwork@aknet tquinn@capital-office.com; 

daxootsuhotmaiLcorn; prandall@ncl.com; op ions.alaskaraptoralaska.com; fredr@claaIaskacorn; 
sarah@onboard.com; djrosenberger@corncastnet; ruddys998O1tyahoo.com; eruff@cruising.org; 
rsarnueIs@hoUandarnericacorn; jsaupe@anchorage.net; pscott@tetebyte.com;  bsharp@hollandamerica.com; 
thyes@aoL corn; Patnck.shaw@hawaiiantel.net; paulettem@gclnet; dsomerville@pnd-jnucom; 
dspalding@nwcruiseship.com; wstevens@alaskacharnber.com; sstevenson@rupertport.com; John Stone 

Uohn_stone@cLjuneauak.us); reedstoops@aoicorn; ktesaraoLcom; tibbles@alaska.net; torn@trntalaska.com; 
rvadnergaw@portofsandiego.org; cvonimhof@aol.com; mwederbIgcanada.com;  nwoods@capitalhill.ca; 

rwysocki@hunatoterncom; Director@cruisemaineusa.com; dcountryrnan@rccl.com; joe_balash@govstate.ak.us; 

poates@cityofsewardnet; bob.martin@goldbelt.com;  Creighton.j@portseattle.0rg  sheilw@seconference.orgj 

dokeefe@stjohns.ca; bholst@jedc.orgj brnacrnllan@sjport.com; Iance.e.robinson@dhs.gov; 

bruce@portofastoriacom; grncaIIisterkibrocom; tbolen@haines.ak.us; lbooyse@allenrnarine.com; 
sberg@cin.com; cbeIlakbizrnag.corn; scott.habberstad@alaskaair.com; jpm@gci.net; 

pseos@victoaharbourorg Noelle@onboard.com; Iynn.kent@dec.state.ak.us; jfairweather@ceresglobal.com; 

rndickens@skagwayschool.org; edpage@rnxak.org; Wienert@hawaii.gov; rhagenstein@tnc.org; 

Rosanne.hughes@aIaskagov; dougp@npa.ca; cchase@portla.org; ajan461@ecySwa.gov; Istepansky@haines.ak.us; 

Dianne@cruisethewest corn; tljoen@ceresglobal.com; matt@pnser.org; greg.wirtz@portvancouver.corn; 
scvb@sitkaorg; fritz.rn@portseattle.org; cindy.schurnaker@tananachiefsorg bstone@rcd.com  

Dear Colleague, 

Please be informed that my tenure with Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. will come to a close at the end of this 

month. Government Relations communications for Alaska, Canada, Pacific NW and Hawaii previously sent to 

me should now go to Bob Stone. His contact information is as follows: 

Email: bstone@rccl.com  

Address: 

11121 Willows Road NE #120 

Redmond, WA 98052 
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Phone: 

Off. 425-376-4005 

Fax, 425-376-4024 

It has been a pleasure working with you 
Sincerely yours, 

Don Habeger 

Regional Vice President, Government Relations 

Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. 

Phone: (907) 789-5441 

Fax: (630) 578-1242 
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